
Summer 2023 Academic Calendar 

Summer 1B 

May 26, 2023, Friday Summer 1A and 1B tuition due 

May 30, 2023, Tuesday Summer 1B Classes begin 
Late registration fee of $50.00 will be charged 

 
May 31, 2023, Wednesday Last day to receive 100% refund 

Last day to add a Summer 1B class 
 
June 1, 2023, Thursday Corrected class rolls due by 12:00 pm 

Drop/Add charges begin ($20 per drop or add) 

June 2, 2023, Friday Last day to withdraw with an 80% refund 

June 6, 2023, Tuesday Last day to withdraw with a 30% refund 

June 19, 2023, Monday Juneteenth Holiday – no class 

July 4, 2023, Tuesday July Fourth Holiday – no class 
 
July 20, 2023, Thursday Last day to withdraw from a class with a W  

July 28, 2023, Friday Last day of Summer 1B classes 

July 28, 2023, Friday Last day of Summer 1B term  

Aug 3, 2023, Thursday All final grades due by 12:00 pm 

 
Courses in Summer 1B can be online, in person or hybrid. The instructor sets the course 
schedule within the dates of the term. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


